Certificate of Registration

This is to certify that the Electrostatic Discharge Control Program of:

Classic Components Corporation

Futura Plaza 111-113 How Ming Street 10/F, Rm 3, 6-8 Kwun Tong Hong Kong

has been assessed for conformance with the provisions set forth by

ANSI/ESD S20.20 2014

This certificate is valid for the following product / service ranges:

Distribution, inspection, and logistics services.

The assessment was performed in accordance with the latest requirements set forth by the ESD Association. ISA is accredited under the ESD Association guidelines for Accredited Certification Bodies.

Lead Auditor: Scott Donovan

ESD Program Manager: Armind Sena

CB Manager: Naeem Contractor

Certificate No. ESD1439-2 Date of Issuance: 01/27/2016 Recertification: 03/31/2023 Date of Expiration: 03/30/2024



Such processes or services shall be manufactured or offered at or from, only the address given above. This registration is granted subject to the organization maintaining compliance to the noted standard. This certificate is not transferable and remains the property of International Standards Authority.



Noveral Jol. President

International Standards Authority, Inc.



www.isaregistrar.com 525 Queensland Cir. Corona, CA 92879. USA Tel: 951-736-0035

Certificate of Registration

This is to certify that the Electrostatic Discharge Control Program of:

Classic Components Corporation

23605 Telo Ave. Torrance, CA 90505

has been assessed for conformance with the provisions set forth by

ANSI/ESD S20.20 2014

This certificate is valid for the following product / service ranges:

Distribution, inspection, and logistics services.

The assessment was performed in accordance with the latest requirements set forth by the ESD Association. ISA is accredited under the ESD Association guidelines for Accredited Certification Bodies.

Lead Auditor: Scott Donovan

ESD Program Manager: Armind Sena

CB Manager: Naeem Contractor

Certificate No. ESD1439-1 Date of Issuance: 01/27/2016 Recertification: 03/31/2023 Date of Expiration: 03/30/2024



Such processes or services shall be manufactured or offered at or from, only the address given above. This registration is granted subject to the organization maintaining compliance to the noted standard. This certificate is not transferable and remains the property of International Standards Authority.



Jaiziale Jol. President

International Standards Authority, Inc.



www.isaregistrar.com 525 Queensland Cir. Corona, CA 92879. USA Tel: 951-736-0035